Position

Chief Of Police
Police Captain
Police Captain
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held City

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$244,910
$224,598
$218,484
$210,445
$204,539
$204,435
$200,979
$197,594
$187,248
$181,870
$179,245
$177,983
$177,388
$176,257
$173,436
$173,429
$171,386
$170,943
$162,975
$162,180
$158,783
$158,545
$158,129
$157,893
$157,527
$156,031
$154,100
$152,095
$150,855
$150,171

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$81,071
$78,827
$77,521
$56,428
$47,919
$60,923
$56,082
$75,482
$71,132
$69,613
$62,614
$65,564
$45,620
$54,132
$50,908
$62,120
$54,421
$59,536
$56,834
$44,814
$55,693
$42,736
$63,615
$39,298
$55,600
$56,961
$61,828
$52,673
$42,281
$58,435



Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$148,562
$145,952
$143,147
$143,029
$141,709
$141,609
$140,626
$140,153
$139,698
$139,585
$137,752
$137,360
$137,355
$137,172
$136,930
$136,498
$135,776
$135,498
$134,515
$133,976
$133,447
$133,298
$133,036
$132,534
$131,883
$131,117
$129,513
$129,498
$128,416
$128,296
$127,799
$127,174

$48,517
$33,376
$58,163
$44,428
$55,659
$52,509
$43,073
$57,142
$26,217
$36,364
$49,517
$56,436
$43,770
$59,352
$52,668
$54,493
$38,400
$26,585
$22,938
$40,354
$58,081
$37,036
$54,162
$56,625
$23,318
$28,170
$45,737
$23,526
$35,347
$55,482
$31,786
$40,120



Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Services Supervisor
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Services Supervisor
Police Services Supervisor
Administrative Analyst ||
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Lead Police Dispatcher/Asst
Police Dispatcher/Assistant
Police Services Supervisor
Lead Police Dispatcher/Asst
Police Officer

Police Dispatcher/Assistant
Police Dispatcher/Assistant
Police Dispatcher/Assistant

Police Officer

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$126,716
$126,578
$125,769
$124,354
$123,608
$121,816
$121,816
$121,596
$119,952
$119,037
$118,913
$118,614
$117,677
$116,700
$116,316
$116,316
$111,431
$111,372
$109,936
$109,811
$107,572
$104,281
$100,381

$99,636

$99,017

$98,480

$95,024

$94,971

$93,892

$91,991

$90,904

$25,844
$49,463
$32,156
$35,791
$34,052
$44,904
$35,017
$34,533
$32,279
$24,729
$31,077
$41,839
$31,368
$35,126
$23,992
$22,689
$19,478
$24,868
$46,587
$21,421
$30,835
$29,602
$33,177
$15,771
$24,849
$18,862
$18,567
$31,652
$17,340
$35,219
$16,775



Property & Evdnc Tec/Pol Asst
Il

Police Dispatcher/Assistant
Police Officer

Crime & Intel Analyst |
Police Dispatcher/Assistant
Administrative Analyst |
Police Dispatcher/Assistant
Office Specialist Confidential
Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer
Lead Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer
Police Records Technician
Police Records Technician
Police Services Officer
Police Records Technician
Police Records Technician
Police Officer

Police Dispatcher/Assistant
Police Dispatcher/Assistant
Police Records Technician
Police Services Officer
Police Records Technician
Police Services Officer
Police Dispatcher/Assistant
Police Services Officer

Police Officer

Lead Police Records Technician

Police Services Officer

Police Dispatcher/Assistant

Walnut Creek

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$89,331

$88,405
$87,705
$87,381
$87,086
$86,566
$83,771
$80,632
$80,473
$74,781
$74,277
$73,032
$72,912
$72,381
$71,420
$70,063
$69,234
$69,234
$67,808
$66,487
$65,288
$64,731
$63,800
$59,905
$59,804
$54,831
$49,092
$48,420
$34,942
$32,577
$31,427

$17,024

$31,248
$18,490
$19,930
$34,865
$20,165
$13,361
$18,194
$12,906
$29,920
$30,323
$22,364
$30,872
$12,560
$16,751
$30,872
$24,144
$22,708
$20,610

$8,008
$11,012
$15,130
$16,054
$11,517
$20,988

$7,096

$9,775
$10,127
$12,950
$14,612

$3,535



Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer
Admin/Clerical Support
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Dispatcher/Assistant

Police Services Officer
Sworn - Officer
Technician

Police Dispatcher
Police Officer - Trainee
Police Dispatcher
Police Officer - Trainee
Sworn - Officer
Admin/Clerical Support
Police Officer - Trainee

Police Officer - Trainee

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$26,612
$26,434
$25,381
$25,260
$22,390
$13,668
$10,201
$9,798
$4,931
$4,920
$4,808
$4,512
$4,084
$4,032
$2,960
$2,062
$1,536
$768

$7,555
$4,842
$6,170
$2,186
$6,197
$1,480
$1,196
$4,920
$0
$426
$417
$386
$102
$1,086
$0
$177
$132
$66



