Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Police		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$244,910	\$81,071
Police Captain		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$224,598	\$78,827
Police Captain		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$218,484	\$77,521
Police Officer		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$210,445	\$56,428
Police Officer		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$204,539	\$47,919
Police Lieutenant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$204,435	\$60,923
Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$200,979	\$56,082
Police Lieutenant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$197,594	\$75,482
Police Lieutenant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$187,248	\$71,132
Police Lieutenant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$181,870	\$69,613
Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$179,245	\$62,614
Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$177,983	\$65,564
Police Lieutenant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$177,388	\$45,620
Police Lieutenant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$176,257	\$54,132
Police Lieutenant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$173,436	\$50,908
Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$173,429	\$62,120
Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$171,386	\$54,421
Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$170,943	\$59,536
Police Officer		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$162,975	\$56,834
Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$162,180	\$44,814
Police Officer		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$158,783	\$55,693
Police Officer		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$158,545	\$42,736
Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$158,129	\$63,615
Police Officer		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$157,893	\$39,298
Police Officer		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$157,527	\$55,600
Police Officer		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$156,031	\$56,961
Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$154,100	\$61,828
Police Officer		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$152,095	\$52,673
Police Officer		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$150,855	\$42,281
Police Sergeant		Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$150,171	\$58,435

Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$148,562	\$48,517
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$145,952	\$33,376
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$143,147	\$58,163
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$143,029	\$44,428
Police Sergeant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$141,709	\$55,659
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$141,609	\$52,509
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$140,626	\$43,073
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$140,153	\$57,142
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$139,698	\$26,217
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$139,585	\$36,364
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$137,752	\$49,517
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$137,360	\$56,436
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$137,355	\$43,770
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$137,172	\$59,352
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$136,930	\$52,668
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$136,498	\$54,493
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$135,776	\$38,400
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$135,498	\$26,585
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$134,515	\$22,938
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$133,976	\$40,354
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$133,447	\$58,081
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$133,298	\$37,036
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$133,036	\$54,162
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$132,534	\$56,625
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$131,883	\$23,318
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$131,117	\$28,170
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$129,513	\$45,737
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$129,498	\$23,526
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$128,416	\$35,347
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$128,296	\$55,482
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$127,799	\$31,786
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$127,174	\$40,120

Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$126,716	\$25,844
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$126,578	\$49,463
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$125,769	\$32,156
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$124,354	\$35,791
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$123,608	\$34,052
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$121,816	\$44,904
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$121,816	\$35,017
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$121,596	\$34,533
Police Services Supervisor	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$119,952	\$32,279
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$119,037	\$24,729
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$118,913	\$31,077
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$118,614	\$41,839
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$117,677	\$31,368
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$116,700	\$35,126
Police Services Supervisor	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$116,316	\$23,992
Police Services Supervisor	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$116,316	\$22,689
Administrative Analyst II	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$111,431	\$19,478
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$111,372	\$24,868
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$109,936	\$46,587
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$109,811	\$21,421
Police Sergeant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$107,572	\$30,835
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$104,281	\$29,602
Lead Police Dispatcher/Asst	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$100,381	\$33,177
Police Dispatcher/Assistant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$99,636	\$15,771
Police Services Supervisor	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$99,017	\$24,849
Lead Police Dispatcher/Asst	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$98,480	\$18,862
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$95,024	\$18,567
Police Dispatcher/Assistant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$94,971	\$31,652
Police Dispatcher/Assistant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$93,892	\$17,340
Police Dispatcher/Assistant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$91,991	\$35,219
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$90,904	\$16,775

Property & Evdnc Tec/Pol Asst	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$89,331	\$17,024
Police Dispatcher/Assistant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$88,405	\$31,248
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$87,705	\$18,490
Crime & Intel Analyst I	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$87,381	\$19,930
Police Dispatcher/Assistant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$87,086	\$34,865
Administrative Analyst I	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$86,566	\$20,165
Police Dispatcher/Assistant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$83,771	\$13,361
Office Specialist Confidential	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$80,632	\$18,194
Police Services Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$80,473	\$12,906
Police Services Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$74,781	\$29,920
Lead Police Services Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$74,277	\$30,323
Police Services Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$73,032	\$22,364
Police Services Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$72,912	\$30,872
Police Records Technician	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$72,381	\$12,560
Police Records Technician	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$71,420	\$16,751
Police Services Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$70,063	\$30,872
Police Records Technician	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$69,234	\$24,144
Police Records Technician	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$69,234	\$22,708
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$67,808	\$20,610
Police Dispatcher/Assistant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$66,487	\$8,008
Police Dispatcher/Assistant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$65,288	\$11,012
Police Records Technician	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$64,731	\$15,130
Police Services Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$63,800	\$16,054
Police Records Technician	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$59,905	\$11,517
Police Services Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$59,804	\$20,988
Police Dispatcher/Assistant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$54,831	\$7,096
Police Services Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$49,092	\$9,775
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$48,420	\$10,127
Lead Police Records Technician	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$34,942	\$12,950
Police Services Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$32,577	\$14,612
Police Dispatcher/Assistant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$31,427	\$3,535

Police Services Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$26,612	\$7,555
Police Services Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$26,434	\$4,842
Police Services Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$25,381	\$6,170
Admin/Clerical Support	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$25,260	\$2,186
Police Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$22,390	\$6,197
Police Sergeant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$13,668	\$1,480
Police Dispatcher/Assistant	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$10,201	\$1,196
Police Services Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$9,798	\$4,920
Sworn - Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$4,931	\$0
Technician	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$4,920	\$426
Police Dispatcher	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$4,808	\$417
Police Officer - Trainee	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$4,512	\$386
Police Dispatcher	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$4,084	\$102
Police Officer - Trainee	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$4,032	\$1,086
Sworn - Officer	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$2,960	\$0
Admin/Clerical Support	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$2,062	\$177
Police Officer - Trainee	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$1,536	\$132
Police Officer - Trainee	Walnut Creek	Police Department	\$768	\$66